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Filial Espanola De HCL Technologies, 
S.L.(HCL Spain)

Geometric Americas Inc. 
Geometric China, Inc. 
HCL (Brazil) Technologia Da lnformacao 

EIRELI 
HCL (Ireland) Information Systems Limited 
HCL (New Zealand) Limited 
HCL America Inc. 
HCL Argentina s.a. 
HCL Asia Pacific Pte Limited 
HCL Australia Services Pty. Limited 
HCL Canada Inc. 
HCL Great Britain Limited 
HCL Hong Kong SAR Limited 
HCL Hungary Kft 
HCL Istanbul Bilisim Teknolojileri Limited 

sirketi 
HCL Japan Limited 
HCL Latin America Holding LLC 
HCL Poland Sp.z.o.o. 
HCL Saudi Arabia LLC 
HCL Singapore Pte. Limited 
HCL Technologies (Shanghai) Limited 
HCL Technologies (Taiwan) Limited. 
HCL Technologies (Thailand) Limited. 
HCL Technologies Angola (SU), LOA. 
HCL Technologies Beijing Co., Ltd. 
HCL Technologies Belgium BVBA 
HCL Technologies BV 
HCL Technologies Chile SpA 
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2022$ 

97,018,774.35 

153,565,944.19 

2022$ 

1,695,301.79 

470,377.82 
421,142.27 
940,513.73 

10,136,316.68 
174,046.41 
318,861.60 
684,659.28 

1,020,592.11 

154,118.53 
64,493.16 

52,492.77 
1,428,504.90 

756,061.48 
199,826.03 

27,494.23 
233,227.79 

74,488.08 
276,291.91 
502,499.24 
(1,793.97) 

593,911.72 
456,300.28 
289,730.74 

2021 $ 

81,942,191.87 

159,164,213.72 

2021 $ 

90,998.15 
(9,641.00) 
(5,016.00) 

718,995.91 

2,556,927.49 
4,172,665.17 

726,819.03 
170,606.20 
390,754.37 

1,233,076.29 
342,772.00 
312,914.71 
619,686.60 

807,658.00 
359,101.79 
167,246.73 

17,649.00 
64,110.00 

832,686.77 
340,927.09 
300,897.76 
455,978.94 

99,323.97 
42,944.84 

668,105.66 
144,673.85 

16,990.10 




















